H
er
cu
le
s
Se
ri
es

(3.62)
 54.5
(2.15)
50
(1.97)
E
200
(7.87) 186
(7.32)
D
B
Hercules Series Gantry Outline
Shown at center
of X-Y travel
X-Axis X-Travel A B
HER-250-YYY 250
(9.84)
692
(27.24)
346
(13.62)
HER-400-YYY 400
(15.75)
842
(33.15)
421
(16.57)
HER-510-YYY 510
(20.08)
952
(37.48)
476
(18.74)
HER-650-YYY 650
(25.59)
1092
(42.99)
546
(21.50)
Y-Axis Y-Travel C D E
HER-XXX-250 250
(9.84)
741
(29.17)
600
(23.62)
161.7
(6.37)
HER-XXX-400 400
(15.75)
901
(35.47)
760
(29.92)
241.7
(9.51)
HER-XXX-510 510
(20.08)
1000
(39.37)
850
(33.46)
286.7
(11.29)
HER-XXX-650 650
(25.59)
1145
(45.08)
1000

X
X-axis carriage
Ordering Information
Printed Data Sheet PMC-PP033D-EN-P-11/06
Part Number: Hercules Gantry
Feature Product Travel Motors Encoder Series
Family X-Axis Y-Axis X-Axis Y-Axis # Y Resolution Type
HER 510 - 510 - A A 1 - C 1-CC 2 1- XXX
X-axis Travel (mm)
250
400
510
650
Y-axis Travel (mm)
250
400
510
650
X-axis Motor(1)
(A) LC-50-200D (Standard)
(B) LC-50-200E
(C) LEB-S-4
(D) LEB-S-6
Y-axis Motor(1)
(A) LC-050-200D (Standard)
(B) LC-050-200E
(C) LEB-S-4
(D) LEB-S-6
(E) LC-075-200D (Dual Motor Option Only)
(F) LC-075-200E (Dual Motor Option Only)
# of Y-axis Motors
1  (standard)
2  (dual option)
Encoder Resolution